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DATE SHEET OF PRE BOARD THEORY EXAMINATIONS 

 

Date Day 
PRE-BOARD -1 

EXAMINATION 
Date Day 

PRE-BOARD-2 

EXAMINATION 

11/11/24 Monday English Core  16/12/24 Monday 
Chemistry/Business 

Studies/  History 

14/11/24 Thursday 
Physics/Accountancy/ 

Political Science 
18/12/24 Wednesday English Core 

18/11/24 Monday 
Chemistry/Business 

Studies /History 
20/12/24 Friday 

Biology/ Economics/ 

Computer Science/ 

Marketing/ Legal Studies 

20/11/24 Wednesday Additional Subjects  23/12/24 Monday 
Mathematics/Psychology/ 

Salesmanship 

22/11/24 Friday 

Biology/ Economics/ 

Computer Science/ 

Marketing/ Legal Studies 
26/12/24 Thursday 

Physics/Accountancy 

/Political Science 

25/11/24 Monday 
Mathematics / 

Psychology/ 

Salesmanship 
28/12/24 Saturday  Additional Subjects        

 


